Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 343
S
e
c
t
io
n

Com
Vout	 200 mV/mil, DC Gap
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: DX190-05-90-01-00
4140 Steel, 0-5 mils pp full scale, 9 meter system length, DIN mount, CE certified
DX190 -
Full Scale
04 = 0-4 mils pp
05 = 0-5 mils pp
10 = 0-10 mils pp
System Length
50 = 5.0 meter
90 = 9.0 meter
Mounting Type
00	=	Panel
		�  (Mounting
Screws Are
Not Included)
01	=	DIN
02	=	None
0  0
Regulatory Approval
00 = CE Certified
-- -
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
Panel Mount Option
(Shown Above)
Flexible system configuration
4-20 mA current loop provides power to the driver, and a
displacement output proportional to the peak to peak shaft vibration
-200 mV/mil (-7.87 V/mm) output available at terminal block
(Vout & Com) and at the BNC
Multiple mounting options (DIN rail, panel or none)